N o TN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Tarciano Pinheiro
Penha Monteiro
Thiago Lima
Michael Kaestner

Felipe Mateus Araujo

Alexandre Philipe Figueiredo de Melo
Marjorie Gueiros Lustosa

Marjorie Gueiros Lustosa

Ivan Crasto

Luiza Nogueira Martins
Luiza Nogueira Martins
Maria Lopes

Thiago Cabral

Ada Oliveira Almeida
Ada Oliveira Almeida
Tia Aninha

Thiago Pereira Rocha
Miguel Cavalcanti
Marina de Oliveira
Moabe Pereira Ordonio
Alexandre Moreira
Rafael Leal

Rafael Leal

Araujo

Ana Regina Dantas
Henrique Dias

Leticia Lopez

Erika Valenca

Monara Silva

Monara Silva

Claudia Sao Bento

Bree
Adele
Liz
Rocco
Nalu
Conan
Oscar
Shaggy
Guy
Pitaya
Polenta
Puma
Luke
Ziggy
Dylan
Safira
Jessie
Nix
Dora
Brito
Thor
Jack
Pitaco
Lola
Suri
Lukaku
Luna
Luna
Tico
Cacau
Lise

Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie

Mudi

Pastor dos Pirineus
Border Collie
Chihuahua

C&o D" Agua Espanhol
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie
Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Canis PB Team
Animo Agility Team
Moabe Agility
Animo Agility Team
Moabe Agility
Canis PB Team
Animo Agility Team
Animo Agility Team
Animo Agility Team
Moabe Agility
Moabe Agility
Moabe Agility
Animo Agility Team
Animo Agility Team
Animo Agility Team
Canis PB Team
Moabe Agility

Dog Moke

Moabe Agility
Moabe Agility
Canis PB Team
Moabe Agility
Moabe Agility
Moabe Agility
Wood s Nook
Wood s Nook
Animo Agility Team
Wood s Nook
Moabe Agility
Moabe Agility
Individual -

Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau ll

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau |

Small - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |l
Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau |

Small - Grau |

Small - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau Il

Large - Grau 0

Small - Grau |

Large - Grau ll
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau |

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau 0

Large - Grau |

Large - Grau |

832443
812437
812426
812014
812528
832445
812187
812115
812520
812504
812025
812508
812419
812247
812467
832214
812438
832501
812446
812439
832451
812447
811954
812254
812416
812275
812464
812505
812448
812242
811821

01/11/2022 11:25
01/11/2022 11:25
01/11/2022 11:25
01/11/2022 11:25
01/11/2022 11:25
04/11/2022 04:12
12/01/2022 04:11
12/01/2022 04:11
12/01/2022 04:13
12/01/2022 13:31
12/01/2022 13:32
12/02/2022 05:01
12/02/2022 05:06
12/02/2022 07:05
12/02/2022 07:06
12/02/2022 14:30
12/02/2022 17:08
12/03/2022 05:54
12/03/2022 06:10
12/03/2022 06:23
12/03/2022 02:22
12/03/2022 03:11
12/03/2022 03:11
12/03/2022 10:17
12/03/2022 10:35
12/03/2022 10:36
12/03/2022 10:51
12/03/2022 11:38
12/03/2022 14:09
12/03/2022 14:09
06/11/2022 03:00

10/11/2022
07/02/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023
22/09/2023
17/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
20/06/2023
16/02/2023
23/01/2023
18/02/2023
10/02/2023
05/05/2023
25/03/2023
10/05/2023
25/11/2022
07/02/2023
10/01/2023
25/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/02/2023
13/06/2023
12/11/2022
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
27/04/2023

10/11/2022
07/02/2023
05/03/2023
22/01/2023
22/09/2023
17/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
20/06/2023
16/02/2023
23/01/2023
18/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
25/03/2023
10/05/2023
25/11/2022
07/02/2023
15/12/2022
25/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/02/2023
30/06/2023
12/11/2022
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
27/04/2023

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
16/09/2017|Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
26/10/2019 Sabado, Domingo
09/02/2019 Sabado, Domingo
22/10/2022 Sabado, Domingo
22/10/2022 Sabado, Domingo
18/11/2017|Sabado, Domingo
17/09/2022|Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
14/05/2022 Sébado, Domingo
14/05/2022|Sabado, Domingo
21/09/2019 Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
17/09/2022 Domingo
26/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
27/05/2017 Sabado, Domingo
23/11/2019 Sébado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
07/03/2020 Sabado, Domingo
14/05/2022 Domingo
17/09/2022|Sabado, Domingo
27/03/2022 Sabado, Domingo
23/11/2019 Sabado, Domingo
26/11/2016/Domingo

Sabado: 27
Domingo: 31

Total:

58

Sabado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Domingo



